Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the 

Company is in receipt of Work Order worth Rs. 6,25,40,000/- (Six Crores Twenty five Lacs 

Forty thousand Only) (Including GST) for design, supply, Installation, Testing, commissioning 

and Client handling over of power supply system Electrical Work at Udaipur Air Terminal, 

Rajasthan. 

The details of disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

[...]

Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

Design, supply, Installation, Testing, commissioning 
and Client handling over of power supply system 
Electrical Work at Udaipur Air Terminal, Rajasthan 
Company Area shall be aggregate of Rs. 
6,25,40,000/- (Six Crores Twenty five Lacs Forty 
thousand Only) (Including GST) 

8 

Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded 
the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, 
nature of interest and details thereof 

No 

9 

Whether the order(s)/contract(s)